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RANK  PLAYER

1 Vladimir Geshkenbein
2 Nick Yunis

3 Mike Leah

4 Nicolas Fischer

5 Alex Bolotin

6 Akash Malik

7 Chris Lindh

8 1 DNR

9 Matthew Leecy
10 Jeremy Joseph

11 Harry Lodge

12 Samuel Phillips
13 Adam Owen

14 Niel Mittelman
15 Nikita Nikolaev
16 Soo Jo Kim

17 Joshua Vizcarra
18 Shota Murakami
19 Peter Charalambous
20 Jared Koppel

21 James Juvancic
22 Hans Winzeler

23 Andy Philachack
24 Francis Anderson
25 Waikiat Lee

26 Yoav Amit

27 Chris Dombrowski
28 Huy Nguyen

29 Brant Hale

30 Cheng Liu

31 John Gale

32 Timothy Stanczak
33 Christopher Smith
34 Andrei Konopelko
35 Ivan Stokes

36 Larry Little

37 Benton Blakeman
38 Adam Metz

39 John Myung

40 Daniel Ocallaghan
41 Andrew Teng

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #61: $1,000 Tag Team No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 836 Remaining Players (at EOD): 130
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $776,700

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
MOSCOW, RU

CL

TORONTO, ON, CA
Hohen Neuendorf, , DE
BROOKLYN, NY, US
New Delhi, IN

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

us

OTTAWA, KS, US
BUFFALO, NY, US
Haywards Heath, , GB
POWELL, OH, US
Folkestone, GB
LIBERTYVILLE, IL, US
ST PETERSBURG, , RU
KR

Elgin, TX, US
Tokushima City, , JP
SUFFOLK, , GB
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
WESTCHESTER, IL, US
MIAMI, FL, US
GARLAND, TX, US
POUGHKEEPSIE, NY, US
Salford, , GB

Hezeliya, , IL

WESLEY CHAPEL, FL, US
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, US
MOORE, OK, US

CN

BUSHEY HEATH, GB
Carlsbad, CA, US
SOUTH ELGIN, IL, US
BY

London, , GB
PENSACOLA, FL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Seabrook, TX, US
DUNN LORING, VA, US
Hartlepool, , GB
LONDON, , GB

Places Paid: O

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

100,000
98,300
91,400
82,700
81,500
79,200
78,100
74,400
68,500
65,300
64,500
63,900
63,000
62,900
61,800
60,700
60,200
57,200
57,100
57,000
56,000
55,100
55,000
52,000
50,200
49,300
48,700
48,500
48,400
47,400
47,100
47,100
46,100
45,800
44,300
42,000
41,600
41,100
40,100
39,500
39,500

Amazon /445 /4
Amazon/445/1
Amazon/420/9
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon/411/9
Amazon/450/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/420/5
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/420/4
Amazon /414 /4
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon/425/2
Amazon /414 /7
Amazon/ 445/ 3
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/449/5
Amazon /449 /1
Amazon/425/6
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/411/8
Amazon/420/3
Amazon /413 /7
Amazon/449/9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/449/6
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon /435/2
Amazon/411/5
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/450/7
Amazon /412 /2
Amazon/430/8
Amazon /413 /2
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon/435/7
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon/413/6
Amazon/435/6
Amazon/ 440/ 8



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Michael Mixer
Josh Neufeld
Steven Daoud
Amit Roshanlal
Mihai Manole
James Dempsey
2 DNR

Michael Fletcher
Daniel Nord
Augusto Cavazzini
Keith Donovan
Dimitri Halliez
Hieu Nguyen
William Jewell
Michael Souza
Peter Costa

Dean Kilmer
Andre Clarke

Ben Yu

Roman Rogovskyi
Richard Langdon
William Napier
Ed Smith

Trevor Martin

Pia Jeppesen
Jeffrey Roberson
James Pifer
Michael Padula
Benjamin Perrine
Raouf Malek
Cory Waaland
Park Yu Cheung
Reuben Peters
Daniel Hirleman
Joey Weissman
Michael Buchmiller
Jose Andres Guzman
Ardit Kurshumi
Scott Ziebarth
Jacob Mundo
Connor Drinan
Leo Wolpert
Doug Polk

James Mckinnon
James Czarnecki
Daniel Dawson
Jan-Eric Schwippert
Frank Williams
Eric Mizrachi
Keith West
Mohsin Charania
Antonio Esfandiari

E Greenwich, RI, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Mumbai, , IN
BUCHAREST, , RO
Brighton, , GB

us

Moore, OK, US
Winnipeg, MB, CA
FORTE DE MARMI, , IT
NEW MILFORD, NJ, US
Le Mignon France, , FR
VIENNA, VA, US
Herndon, VA, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LEICESTER, , GB

Rio Rancho, NM, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Zaporizhzha, UA
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
NORTH CANTON, OH, US
TWENTYNINE PALMS, CA, US
AURORA, CO, US
COPENHAGEN, , DK
ROLLA, MO, US
UNION CITY, PA, US
TOTOWA, NJ, US
FLAGSTAFF, AZ, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Charleston, SC, US
HONG KONG, HK
BOSTON, MA, US
TEMPE, AZ, US

BOCA RATON, FL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Fontana, CA, US
REVERE, MA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Fort Myers, FL, US
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US
FAIRFAX, VA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
EDGEWATER, MD, US
us

Brighton, , GA

Derby, KS, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
WYANDOTTE, MI, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

39,400
39,300
38,300
38,000
37,900
37,600
36,600
36,600
35,800
34,700
34,600
33,700
33,300
33,200
31,800
30,900
30,300
30,300
29,700
29,100
29,000
28,500
28,400
28,200
26,100
25,700
25,200
25,100
24,700
24,400
24,300
24,200
23,700
23,500
23,500
23,200
22,800
22,700
22,600
22,400
22,400
22,200
22,000
21,300
21,000
20,800
20,700
20,700
20,500
20,400
20,300
20,000

Amazon/420/6
Amazon/413/8
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon/415/1
Amazon/439/2
Amazon/415/7
Amazon / 450/ 3
Amazon/ 445/ 8
Amazon /412 /9
Amazon/412/1
Amazon /412 /5
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /425/9
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/439/5
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /413 /9
Amazon/425/8
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /412 /6
Amazon /440 /4
Amazon /415/5
Amazon/413/3
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/439/1
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /414 /9
Amazon/412/3
Amazon/420/1
Amazon /414 /1
Amazon /414 /6
Amazon /430/9
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon /411 /2
Amazon /445/5
Amazon /450/6
Amazon/430/5
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon /450/9
Amazon /440 /7
Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon /449 /8
Amazon /445 /9
Amazon /412 /4
Amazon/425/5
Amazon / 440/ 2
Amazon /413 /5
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /439/9
Amazon /444 /9



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

James Acock
Caleb Servi

Jeffrey Dobrin
Jose Obadia
Raymond Bonavida
Scott Epstein
Timothy Burt
Raymond Speck
Garrick Lau

Fatima Moreira de Melo
Jose Vallejo
William Davenport
Enrico Mosca
Mitchell Ledis
Mark Hammond
Alison Pendergast
Lorrie Corvin
Marla Schwartz
David Cowling
Andy Bloch

Kenn Pluard
Robert Mercer
Ylon Schwartz
Jonathan Shaw
Jordan Bennett
Nicolas Dominelli
Roberto Romanello
Jeff Siegal

Mike Azzaro

Nabil Mohamed
Justin Downing
Michael Rawlings
Konstantin Maslak
Joseph Irgon
Katharina Clark
Monica Eastwick
Esko Seppanen

Portland, OR, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MELILLA, , ES
REDONDO BEACH, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Diberville, MS, US
BURKBURNETT, TX, US
HONOLULU, HI, US
Rotterdam, NL

SAN MATEO, CA, US
Los Alamitos, CA, US
Rivoli, , IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
London, , EE
Bridgeville, PA, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Tallahassee, FL, US
Madera, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Swansea, , GB

DALY CITY, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

GB

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
WAYNESVILLE, MO, US
Volgograd, RU
Hoboken, NJ, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
Wellington, , NZ

FI

19,200
19,200
19,100
18,900
18,500
17,400
16,700
16,600
16,000
16,000
15,700
15,700
15,500
15,100
14,900
14,700
13,700
13,100
12,100
12,000
11,800
11,800
11,600
10,700
10,200
9,900
7,900
6,300
6,400
4,900
4,600
3,300
3,300
3,600
3,300
3,000

Amazon/411/7
Amazon / 415/ 2
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon /449 /4
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon/ 415/ 4
Amazon /439/7
Amazon /415/6
Amazon/411/6
Amazon /435/9
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon/411/4
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon/411/3
Amazon /420/7
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon/430/2
Amazon/425/3
Amazon/439/6
Amazon / 450/ 4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/415/8
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /449 /3
Amazon/450/ 1
Amazon/413/1
Amazon/415/3
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon/415/9
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /430/7
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /412 /8
Amazon /414 /8



